

Karigupur Road to Jagambigha (view)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SEE R.W.D. (W)

DIVISION
CHHATTISGARH

SEE R.W.D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION
TAN KUPPA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shrikant Kumar

2947

37.99696

4359501

श्रीकान्त कुमार
प

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from Kariyadpur					
Road to Jaganbigha under					
Head MMHSY (Len)					
Name of Agency - Shree Kant Kumar,					
Vill - Kudia, P.O - Durga,					
P.S. - Kouch, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 16/MMHSY/Genl					
SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 06.05.20					
Date of Completion - 05.05.21					
Date of measurement - 18.09.21					

(1) PIV & apply primer

Coat - - etc

$$1 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 6.50 + 3.75 \text{ m} = 153.75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$8 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75 \text{ m} = 120.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 1575.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$13 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 1462.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 7.2 + 3.75 \text{ m} = 165.75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 787.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 16.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 60.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5224.50 \text{ m}^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
($\frac{1}{24}$) E/W in excavation of found. -- etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (20) -					167.70 m ³
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³					₹ 47823.00
($\frac{2}{25}$) PIV P.C.C. M10 in open found. - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (20) -					13.23 m ³
@ ₹ 4283.60/m ³					₹ 56672.00
($\frac{3}{26}$) PIV P.C.C. M15 in open found. - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (20) -					94.09 m ³
@ ₹ 4246.01/m ³					₹ 399507.00
($\frac{4}{27}$) PIV 2 layer ISD Mark H.P. 1000 mm & - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (20) -					37.50 m
@ ₹ 3496.60/m					₹ 131123.00
($\frac{5}{28}$) PIV P.C.C. M15 in sub-stru. - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (20) -					65.22 m ³
@ ₹ 4440.59/m ³					₹ 289615.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]